Order codes: T24-ANTA T24-ANTB T24-ANTC T24-ANTD T24-ANTE
Description & benefits: The T24-ANTA is a surface mount,
PCB integral antenna designed
to allow for flexibility and to be
fitted inside a plastic enclosure.
Good omni-directionality.
The T24-ANTB is a panel mount
whip antenna with a fixed 90 degree
elbow designed for mounting
externally. Good omni-directionality.
The T24-ANTC is a panel mount
whip antenna with a variable
angled elbow which you can move
to improve performance and is
designed for mounting externally.
Good omni-directionality.
The T24-ANTD is a ‘puck’ antenna
designed for mounting externally
on metal surfaces. It is suitable
for applications requiring a low
physical profile and high gain and
has an extremely high IP rating.
Good omni-directionality. Same
antenna as the T24-ANTE but
with a longer cable length.
The T24-ANTE is a ‘puck’ antenna
designed for mounting externally
on metal surfaces. It is suitable for